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For Sale Miscellaneous HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP PHONE 25224Additional Qasftified
Ails'oh' Pase 7

PRODUCTION BRED

. Farm Master

GHIGKS

EMPLOYED, woman wishes to rent
3 rm. unfurn. apt. or house by June
1. Call eve . 782i. or write 635 Chem.
Blanche Odoni

WANTED: Modem' Apt. Gaiage.
Walking distance If possible. Ph. 3311 .

DESPERATE! Need June 1st. 2 or 3
bdrm. house or apt will do minor
repair and painting. Ph. 71167.

"vtitKAlN and Wile want apt. Re-
ference. Phone 26990.

LUMBER CUSTOM planning and
car loading. Lurrber Industries Inc
successors to H. -- nd S. Lumber Co.
Wallace road. WeM Salem Ph WW

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Malt Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adoloh Bid.. State Com Ph 3311

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele, etc tS33 Court Ph 7509

Phone 3210
Bargain

$1250 Dodn, Bal easy terms. BR, DR.,
Kit, LR, Bath. Ldry Rm. Elec. Ht.
wtr. litr. Plastered. Hwd firs. Con
found. Lot 50x100. Bus 3 blks. Near can-
nery. Call "ELMER AMUNDSON."

S5950 3 Brim. LR. DR. Kit with 3
rm apt. Bus zone. Bus at door. Call
Elmer Amundson.

Hollywood District
$61502 Brms. Bat. LR. Kit 8c Din-

ette. Ldry Rm. 2 Blks to bus. A good
buy. Call Elmer Amundson,

Burt Picha, Realtors,
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

861CO 1 year old 2 Bedroom bungalow, bath. LR. K. Builtins. Venetian Blinds,
all plastered, hardwood floor, well located in Hollywood District.

$7300 N-c- e 7 year old bungalow. 2 Bedrooms, bath. LR. DR. K. BuUhne,
Co-- king and water heating electric, garage, close to bus and schools,
nice yard. .

$79508 y-- ar old bungalow. 2 Bedrooms, bath. LR. DR, K. Built in, all plaa-i.y- d.
hardwood floor, cookin and water heating electric, automatic

oil heat double garage, close- to bus
$80003 Bedroom home with Bath. LR. DR, K. Builtins. Cookin-g- s. heating

matic gas furnace, bacement. large lot 80 x 256 with beautiful view.SUBURBAN ;
$5500 2"10 Acres with" 4 Bedroom home, bath, LR. Dinette. K. Builtins.Utility room, double garage, also has chicken house and barn.$75001 Acre very close in with nice 2 Bedroom home, bath. LR. K, Builtins,Utility, garage, barn, family orchard, good soil, bus by door,
$8500 2 Acres, 5 year old English Style home. 2 Bedrooms, bath. LR. JCBuiltins. nook, cooking, water heating and heating : electric, base-ment, garage. 1 Acre filberts, electric water Svstem.Lots It arge lots each 66 x 155. ideal building site, close to bus and school,

to?-te- d on paved road just nf North 99E Priced only $4250.
FARMS

20 Acres Unimproved, all cultivated, 10 Acres tn oaU and vetch, 19 Acres In
. bailey, good location close in. half in city limits, priced onlv $4230, Or

can be purchased with equipment..lncludine McCormick-Deenn- g trac-
tor, disc. plow, hydraulic luader.dozer. blade, cultivator and driU.
rot only $6500.

29 Acres with 4 bedroom house, bath, electric lights, city water garage
14 stanchion barn and 2 story poultry house, land ts ail cultivatedwith 5 acres cherries. Priced $8000. .

20 Acres witn 3 Bedroom house, bath, electric lights and water garage.-barn- ,
and poultry house. 13 Acres cultivated. 5 acres pasture. Price 99MOB.

13$ Acres 10$ acres in cultivation, 1 acre orchard. Acres pasture andtimber, family berries, with t room house. 4 Bedrooms. 2 Batns eiec--
inu ana water. t stancnion earn and large poultry ho

PHONE 25224 r
HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

2075 Fairgrounds Road Evenings Phone

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
GROCERY LIVING QUARTERS

To exchange for three bedroom home in good location. What have your
IT'S NICE

This good looking three bedroom West side home. Full baement. fsre--
fiuce. hardwood floors, electric heat. Double garage, small poultry house,

fruit. nicely Undscaped. Coma 4n and ask to ace this attractive prop-
erty. Lot almost . acre.

OVER 1 ACRES
..A ound- - well cared for fruit farm (no house. Fruit house 18x201000 blackcaps. 2000 New berg raspberries. 254) cherry trees, other tree frurtVery nice building site. This is very substantial property Just comma- - lataprime Price $700O not inflated T .. NEAR MILL CITY

'.50 acres on SantUm river, about 15 acres cultivated: balance pastur
and 2nd growth timber. Older 3 bedroom home, nearly new bam withstanchions, poultry, house: good hunting and fishing; electricity. Only $5230.

I3VELY SUBURBAN
8 a acres about half cleared and in fruit and berries, balance Urce suithwtrees: Little Pudding river crosses back of property. Nearly new modemtwo bedroom home .upstairs unfinished, furnace heat, fireplace. LargsTpouJ-tr- y
house You will like this one.

NICE LOTS
Keizer district. 120 x 210; set to bearing fruit 8800.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St

NELSON
I BDRMS. NORTH

A mod. plastered, home with L.R.. '
Kit, 2 bdrm, bath At utility rm, all
on 1 fir, gas water heater, dbl. garage,
a small easy to Uke care of lot near
bus. school At store in the north cen-
tral part of Salem, price only $5000.

3 BDRMS, ENGLEWOOD
A good substantial home with hwd.

fits, fplace, LR, DR. Kit, bath 3
bdrms, glassed-i- n dinette with View of
nicely landscaped backyard with out-
door fplace. fish pool At patio, full
basemt, oil furnace, attached garage.
on bus. near school At stores, $10,750.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet L Kelson The. G. Nelsoa

SPECIALIZING REALTORS
' Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bidg, 495 Stat StPh. 4419 or 4622. Eves.

NOTICE: Poultry hod feeders. We
arc offering Blue Ribbon condensed
buttermilk in 60 eat. barrels or approx.
400 lbs. per barrel at 5c per lb which
Is our exact cost. Northwest Poultry
A Dairy. 1505 N. Front. Ph. 7007.

NEW Heavy steel clothes line posts
$1200 pair. Lawn swings $18.00 up.
114 N. Libertv. '

AT STUD
Napa Flash, reg. American Saddle

bred StaUion, dk. chestnut with white
markings. Has proven himself as one
of the outstanding Stallions on the
Coast. Fee for non reg. mares $25 00.
Roy H. Simmons, owner, Rt. 4. Box
270. Salem. Ph. 21143.

22 H. P. Johnson outboard motor
like new, late model, never been used.
Salem Boat House. 100 Chemeketa.

RIVER SILT
Phone

REFRIGERATOR Ice trit, rubber
and ajummum.

YEATER. APPLIANCE r
255 W. Liberty

r Ammlha Allenuonl westingnouse
elec. auto, milk cooler. 60 gal. capacity

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
2S5 N. LIBERTY

COMMERCIAL Ranees 4 burner
and 2 burner witn erilL '.

YEA1ER APPLIANCE .

255 N Liberty
WE Buv and sell furniture, tool.

stoves, "oifchec. motors, radios, electric
appliances, household good. KLIG- -
M AN S 283 N. Commercial, rn. maa.

HOlLATES-(itigl- e and two burner.
YEATER APPLIANCE

255 N. Liberty
ABSOK-O-bo- ft k'eepa your refrige-

rator clean and sweet.
YEATER APPLIANCE

' 253 N. Liberty
tX. M id. ice Box. 390 McCilchrikt

arler :30

uii iraue: S Harley Davidson 3
wheel cycle. $200. Bird Zystet, West
Salem.

.UHAMJN Outboard motor. 2'. HP.
Late model, like new, perfect trailer.
Motor carrying box. Both 9110.00.
M Park Ave.. Salem.

a I A 1XN FUtrocK patios, walks.
walls, any quantity., rT). zooja.

2 CU. Ft. Coidspot refrigerator.
Wedgewood combination gas range like
new, davenport ii chair, 1 iron bed
with box spring mattresses, dresser A
drawer, kitchen table. 4 chairs. 2 Wil-
ton rugs other misc. items. 090
No. W i nter. .

"FOR SALE by Owner: Pair of fox
furs, man diamond ring, new auto-nuit- ic

record player. Contact owner
dsvtimes only sua w. summer.

6RAND New " Joiner, no motor,
Phone 9414

CONSOLE Radio, perfect condition.
Phone 6110.
"ALMOST New 141 Zenith washer.
CaH 25348. Can be aeen at 1465 N.
Cottage

HAVE Sold my farm and offering
for sale Norge washing machine. Beach
Wood circulator neater, axes, saws,
garden tools, cow stanchions, Meyers
hay uruoader lorx, otner articles.
B E. Lee. Rt. 3. Box 74S.

PILXGCWNorka fishing reeJ. quaS-It- y

U that's what you want. 236 S.
25th after P M,
vsnriatJIPHEKT BOUGHT 4 SOLO

Model Mac.
H. G. Cletrac 142.
Hi G. Cletrac 1943, lights, power

takeoff and pulley.
TD 14 International with blade.
TD .
TD With blade.
Phone Eart 6707 and Garfield 5805

227 N. E. 18th. Portland
22 AUTOMATIC-Rifl-

e,
Marlin. 2uS

E. Wilson.
UNDERWOOD Standard typewriter.

perfect condition. S43. fti. wm.
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

ELECTRIC Fans, desk and nedes.
tal. for offices, garages, restaurants,
lodge rooms, canneries kitchen and
industrial exhaust fans.

YEATER APPLIANCE
255 N. Liberty

FARMERS, Attention 1 . Clean Easy
portable Be iracxster milking machines

, YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
-- 33 n. uotn i t

CLOSE Coupled closet combinations
ttoilets) now on sale at Plant Plumb
ing Co.. 1659 West Sixth, Eugene.
S39 00 le seat. No limit

CANNING 16 quart pressure cookers.
YEATER APPLIANCE

255 N. Uberty
DESK and pedestal tans for offices.

garages, restaurants, lodge iooms. can-
neries: Yeater Appliance Co, 255 N
Llperty.

OIL Burner sales service. Wm. C
Drew. Ph 5395.

CHARIS Corsetier. Dresses 8. Al
ter. Mr Bales. 437 S. Uberty. Ph. 7074

FIREWORKS: Place your order early
wnoiesaie lots only. 1670 Broadway
Ph. 4735.

ECTklC Wire, ii--2 and U--l loom.
YEATER APPLIANCE

255 N. Uberty

Wanted Furniture
WANT TO Buy Used Cameras s

lenses. MCEwan Photo Shop, 435 State
USED FURNITURE Ph 9185
WHYTAKE less for your furniture?

see hum Bright Ph 7511.
USETrTURNfTTjRETPhone 51107
CASH foi used Diano other mu

steal instruments. Call 4641 days or
9537 evenings or send description to
jaquitn music Co. 191 S High

CASH For your used furniture. Ph
7590 SUte St Furniture 1900 State

Wanted-- Miscellaneous
WANTED: Apt size gas range.

rnone imsm
ELECTRIC REFRIGERATOR WANT.

ED. small apartment size. State make.
size, condition, cash price. - Address
statesman box --mo. 834.

BUY or Rent: Table say. cut 1.tnen, jio-zz- o volt eiec, power. Ph.
znoo,

ANTIQUES or .11 kinds, old dishes.
bric-a-bra- c, dolls, bells, old furniture.
220 N. Lib Ph. 7100.

Miscellaneous

Peco
PACIFIC EXCAVATING COMPAnV

. Salem, Oregon
, Power shovels. Bulldozers, Trucks

Dirt Moving ,'
Basements. Roads, Ditches

. Phone 3456 - 8793
AUt'O painting lust a shade Oetlei

ny Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor
Co 850

HEAVY HauUng. fcxeavat on and
Koad Building. Land Clearing Dozer
Work Ditching Basement Excavation
Sand. Gravel. Crushed Rock Mason
Sand, Concrete Mix. Cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

140$ N Front St
- Salem Oreeon

- - Pbosa 9408 or 21924 '

ML) Si' have apt. or niiall house,
middle aged lady, by May 10th. Ph.
9853.

2 ttUkUUM lurnisheo house or apt-b- y

first of June. Good location to Hi
and Jr. Hi school. Good references.
Guarantee excellent care house and
lawn. Ph. 9101. Vern iBarnhart, during
business hours.

For Sale Real Estate

R. A. Forknrr, Realtor
$4250. 2 BEDRM. hse, nice lot. Con-

crete drive.
$5000. Ltv. r.. din.-- r . kit. bath. 2

bedrm. Possessions B0 dav. I

$6250. 3 bedrms... liv. r.. din. r, kit.
Double garage. Nice lawn. Lots of flow-
ers At shrubs.

$6900. NEW. Keizer dist. 2 bedrms,
liv. r, dirr. r, kit. Wired for range At
water heater. Oil heat.

87900 buys this very neat 3 bedrm.
he. Wired for range Ac water heater.
Oil heat. Lot 95 x110V Garage. NORTH.
$2500 down. ;

$8000. Lot 60 x150'. ! Hse. 2 yrs. old.
2 good bedr. Oil furnace. Nice local-
ity. Has $4500 loan at 4'V.

$10,000. Very desirable home. Near
high At jr. high schl. Good res. dist
3 very nice bedr.. liv. r.. din. r. kit.,
hdwd. floors. Full basement. Nice""

EXTRA SPECIAL
Very desirable 2 acre. A. straw-

berries. Most excellent soil. NEW 9 r.
plastered hse. with hdwd. floors. Wired
for range At H O heater. Paved road.
NO FOOLIN". THIS IS A GOOD BUY.
$8500 with $3500 down.

22 ACRES CREEK
A beautiful spor with 5 r. plastered

hse, basement, elec. water i, 32x40
barn, good poultry, hse.. brooder hse.
1$ A. ult. Stock Ac machinery. $ mi.
Salem. $14,000. TERMS.
JOE SPURLOCK - - BILL ESTEP

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
18 yrs. Hollywood Dist.

1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031
BY OWNER: Modern 3 bedroom

house At lot 62,ix94. 5 walnut trees. 1

large cherry tree At grape. 1103 Ruge
St.. west Salem. Phone

BY' OWNER. 7 rooms furnished house
$3950. 1088 S.13th.

CORNER Lot fc lot adibining each
50x101. facing E. In' Rorrdale addi-
tion, $900 for corner." both for $1600.
By owner, 343 Academy. Back of
2018 NCom'l. :

TWO Bed room home on landscaped
corner lot. automatic heat in nursery,
fenced play yard, every room just
redecorated, all floor coverings includ-e- d.

See at 1191 Third. West Salem.
BYCfWN"Eft : Top-- rr ir mou n t HtTf,

four bed room English type house,
corner lot, beautiful yard with fire-
place and patio. Double plumbed, car- -

Kted living room and dining room,
party room. Phone 3345 or 320 W.

Superior, Price $17,500.
""GOOD lit "close InY'iriq; 494 tfnl- -
yerflty SI. -

FOR SALE by owner, leaving town:
6 rm house with full basement, fire-plac- e,

fenced-i- n yard. $8900, at 1265 N
Cottage st.
'
alW 2 bdrm. house. 3810 MonroeT

r. S'em $?00 00 dn. $45.00 mo.
BY OWsER: 3 bdim.. furniture,

horse barn, cow barn, l' acre city
limit. 115 Park Aye

BY .OWNERTNew 2 bdrm.. liv. rm..
kitchen, bath, attached gar. Shown by
appointment. Ph. 8504 after 6 P.M.

BY OWNER: New 2 B.R hse.. corner
lot, on bus line. Priced to sell. Ph. 3920.

NEW THREE. ROOM HOUSE WITH
BATH: ON ACRE: terms.
$3700.00. C. E NELSON. 485 MA- -
DRONA AVE.

$6900. - TWO Bed room, acre
ground. Nice roomy hou?e new. Turn
left Keizer school, first road right
third house left. H. A. Estes.

BRAND New 2 b3rm. house ready
for occupancy. $8000. Veteran or civil-
ian loan. See E. T. Reid. owner, 2385
State St. Ph. 5545

PERMANENT Business corner for
sale. 3 stores and 2 five rm. apts..
also small apt. ' one garage. Income
$260 per mo. . Price $26,000. Owner
Box 631 Statesman

B Y0WN EA : Trewar'7 r. oldTIBR7.
ent. closet, fireplace, hdw. floors.
Venetian blinds, eiec. hot w., lovely
kitchen, wired for range. By appoint
ment onlv. Ph.

VIEW Home with outdoor living.
43 A., 'a in young berries. 14 fruit
trees. 3 rm. hse. with shower. Com-
pletely furn.. all electric heat, cook-
ing, h. w.. rrfrlg. A washer. New dts-trl- ct

south'. - Phone 4824 for appt.
FOR efficient and "ertective saie

.ervlre r: the Salem Realty Cn NOW
r..W a Rm. houeby Owner: I mm.

Poss. 2205 Broadway. 1 blk. from sch.a nil. . ,

ONE of the Best Lots in the Keizer
Dist Close to school, store and main
Hwy. 108x148. 9 walnut trees, best
of soil. Forced to sell at reduced
price. Phone ' 3Q56 or 1260 N. 18lh.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. house, elec.
heat. Venetian blinds, south of town.
' acre.- - Forv further particulars call
26123

BY OWNER: 3 B R. mod. Basement.
oil furnace, cor. lot. East front. Close
In North. 1005 N Cottage. $6850.

$2000 Down
Puts you in a beautiful, new. modern

home In a good district. 2 bedrooms,
bath, living room, dining room, kitchen
with plenty of built-in- s. utility room.
Hardwood floors., fireplace, automatic
heat.

Ed Byrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: eves. 3434

View IJome
Do you want a roomy home with

large beautiful grounds in which to
raise your youngsters? We can show
you just such a place. Room for pon-
ies yet just at city limits.

Ed Byrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: eves. 3434

Another, Beauty
On the heights in West Salem. Large

lot with an adundance of flowers At

shrubs. 2 bedrooms with unfinished up-
stairs. Immense living room.; dining
room, den, kitchen. Automatic oil fur-
nace.

Ed Byrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: eve. 3434

4 Bedrooms, North east
Cape Cod about five years old. Hard-

wood floors, fireplace. Living room,
dining room, kitchen Ac bath. 2 bed-
rooms down, 2 up.V Full basement, oil
furnace. Beautiful lawn and shrubbery.
Walking distance Jo city center. $15,-00- 0.

Shown by appointment, only.

Ed Byrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. ;Ph. 5981: eves. 3434

SUBURBAN oloe type home in good
shape. On bus lmej Oversized lot Full
price only $4500. ' I

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
339 Chemeketa St;Ph. 5981: eve. 3434

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
5 room modern house onlv 4 block

from State Bldgs. : Unusually neat a
attractive. Living A dining rooms car-
peted wall to wall Eire, range A

lefrig. Included. Automatic furnace.
Large creek fronUce A nicely land-
scaped vard. Its . a good buy for
$10,500. To see it 11 Lelace H. Ellis.
Phone .

VERY GOOD 2 bdrm home near Hol-
lywood that you will be proud to
ot. $8650. Phone j7175.

BY OWNER: New" 5 rm. house on
large lot. restricted idlstrict, hdw. floors,
fireplace. Ina. 3460Center.

BY OWNER; 2 bdrm. home, hdw
floors, coved ceilings, wired for range,
elec. hot water heater, atuched ga-

rage, cherry Ac nut, trees, lots of shade,
shrubs Ac flowers, $7000. 1825 Water
St. Phone j

BY OWNER: 2 - bdrm. home, hdw
floors,' Venetian blinds, auto, oil furn..
on bus line. 2 blocks from Bush school

8250 Ph. 70B9. 133fi. Mission.
GLENN CREEK Drive; 3 yr. old 6 r.

Souse, hdw. floors oil heat, wired fo
ange. elec. water,' heater. Nice yart

view of mountains. Call 8720.

BULLDOZING. fcAHTH moving it
ftrainape ditche due Ph 4047

PLUMBING Supplies, water systems
electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work Decatur 8i
Maerz 173 Com 'I Phone 8223

fMa ft re?es. Capital Bed Co P 4059
WATER WELL drilling Domestic or

irrigation Duffield Bros.. Rt t. Boa
423 Phone 31

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
$1 00 LES SPRINGER. 464 Court

Financial
$$$ First MORTGAGES ON

REAL ESTATE t$$
WE OFFER for sale first mortgages on

improved real estate. Salem and vi-
cinity, amounts S500 to S5000 NET In-
vestors' 9 Interest Make your own
selection. Collections of all principal

interest payments made by us
without charge to the Investors.

State Finance Co.,
153S,HishSt.

MONEY FOR EVERY PURPOSE
If you are capable of building 10 to

100 houses. Salem or vicinity, during
1947 and need financial assistance.
CONTACT US, We are also Interest
ed in financing one or two large
apartment house units

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie S216-M- 223

152 S High St. I Tel. 4121

Money to Loan
WANTED: Investment. Good grow- -

In business In Salem. Box 627 States
man.

We LIKE to Make Loans
We like to say "Yes" to loan re

quests, because making loans of $25 to
63O0, to ssoo Auto, ts our only busi
ness, rnonc or visit Personal Finance
Co.. 518 State. Rm 125. Phone 3191.
Y'ou can get a loan from your "Yes
Man" in just l visit, can today i.Glltneer. Mer. Lie S 122. M 185.

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on ears, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinerv; contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co --signers General Finance ts locally
owned and officered, was organized In
1927 and therefore knows and ran help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone

13$ Souh Commercial sts.. Salem
Phone: 9168

i.twiw a-- a

FARM and CITY LOANS
4l and 5

Your own terms of repayment with
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgarea.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bidg. Phone T162

fMONEY- -f
REAL-- ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts.

STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS '
Uc. S-2- 16 2. 153 S High St

For Rent --Rooms
SLEEPING Room, prefer woman.

1258 S. Com'i.'
NICELY Furn. sip. rm. 992 N. Cot- -

w
COMFORTABLE Room for respect- -

able rentleman. Close in. Phone 6707.
WELL Furn. sin. rm.. close in. Men

only. 737 Center
SLPING. Rm. for gentleman. 1465

SUte.

Room and Board
WILL Take elderly and convalescent

patients. Phone

For Rent Houses
2 BED ROOM house at 701 E. Main

St.. Monmouth, Ore, has elec. stove,
oil circ, 1 bed A all curtains. $50 mo.
See

Allen Jones "
341 SUte Room 4 Pho. 6963. Salem

FOR RENT
2 B. R. home in Turner, good loca

tion, range, heater and rugs furnished.
See Mr. Chipman Phong 4108

with
A. A. LARSEN. Broker. 402 State St.

LOVELY new 2 bdrm.. no drinkers.
pet or children. Write Statesman
Box 629.

For Rent
- GARDEN Ground, close in on bus
line. Ph. Z3190.

Truck rentals. Smitty s
Clipper Service. Center 8c Church.

TRAILER Space. All modern, near
bus. loro s. 21st. 21 it a Mission

FOR your tool needs, call or see
Howser's Rent-A-To- ol. Ph. 3646. --602
Edgewater

TRAILERS 75c first hr 50c hrs
following. Woodry's Mkt, 1605 N
summer.

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont
gomery Ward.

ATMORAYSC Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll h. C. Pugh, 684 N. 1 7 4692

UIHJI) llsefl Piano H i. SUM
FLOOR sanders. edgers and polishers

for beautiful floors. Howser's Rent-A-To- ol.

602 Edgewater. Ph. 3646.

TRUCKS f OH , KEN I
Blanket furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9082

FLOOR Sander elec floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
Ph. 6877. ;

Wanted to Rent
SECRETARY at Parrish would like

nice apt. Ph. 26228 after 5.
FURN. Apt. by Vet & wife 2 chil-

dren age 23. Ask for Mrs. Harris,
8753 bet. 8 A.M. 12 noon.,

MIDDLE Aged couple with best of
references want to rent a small fur-
nished house or cottage. Permanent
Salem. West Salem or surrounding
vicinitv. Write Box 636 Statesman.

2 BED ROOM house or apt Can be
suburban. Phone 5638.

YEARS Rent in advance for 3 bed
room house by,June 1st. for 3 adults.
Good references. Suburban preferred.
Box 633 statesman.

YOUNG Married couple need 2 or 3
room apartment Mutt be ground floor
due .to handicap. Call Mr. Coombes.
Ph. 7417.

YOUNG Willamette Vet and wife
wish small apt. by June 1. Ph. 4171
Ext. 460 days, or write Box 253 States
man.

$25 REWARD for 2 to 4 rm. house.
Write Statesman Box 630.

TWO Working girls wish furn. apt
No smoking or drinking. Ph.i 3194 be-
tween 9 and 5:30. Ask for Miss Wilson.

WANTED: Furn. or unfurn, apt or
house , by 2 middle aged employed
ladies, now until June 1st. Rt I. Box
537f Rrnnk Ore

SAFEWAY Employe needs house or
apt. furn. or unfurn, 3 well behaved
children. Write Rt 1, ' Box 218 or
Ph. 22625,

RELIABLE Couple would like furn.
or partly furn, apt. or house. Can
furnish references. i:ail Z14Q.

HOUSE or Adt. for summer months
starting June 1st Best references.
Ph 4538.

UNFURNISHED House or apt, mid-dl- e
aged couple, no pets, no drinknf.

Reference. Write Statesman Box 62f
WANTED: 3 or 4 B.R. hse. aroun

June 1. Write box 625 SUtesman.

N. SALEM LOT
Located in apartment house zone,

50x250 feet, east front, paved st, ce-
ment walk. $1500. terms.
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. PhJ3J
$2950. by owner, house a 1 or 2

lois. 2373 U. Church. -

OR TRADE: V'.ew property. Beau-
tiful douoie lot with trees. 131 ft x 155
ft. Cleared, south. Ph. 268Q2.

THIS Month only: $ rm. hse. Fine
view. 9 mi. S. E. of Salem. Barn, hen
house 4 other bldgs. 400 cds. wood,
fruit. 34 A, 13 A. plow land. S45O0.
Peterson. 2 hse. on Twin Oaks Cem.
Rd. '. Mi. E. of Turner.

CHOICE LoU 10x120. City A school
bus, close. Water furn. with some.
35' Lansing Ave. John Jelden.

REAL-HO-
ME BARGAIN

Good modem 4 bed r. home with
excellent view to the east. cor. lot
100x100 ft., hardwood firs, throughout,
extra large living and dining r.. near
schools, large fir. plan with 2 bed
rooms down and two up. cement
basement, auto oil furnace, two car
garage in basement A REAL HOME
AT THE RIGHT PRICE. $32 000. In-

cluding carpets and drape. SEE THIS
BARGAIN BEFORE YOU BUY.
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131
LIVABLE unfirT 1 rm! house. '

acre, lot of strawberries. Ph. 24368.
BY OWr?ERTNorth location. 1 bo,

plastered. 8 yr, old house, priced for
quick jale Ph. 3220.

SMALL" 2 B. R. home on ' lot at
1982 No. Church. A rent beater. Pho.
4917 and make offer.

Homes
$3250

9 Room unfin. lge. lot. Keizer dist.
Finish this one ourself and save a lot
of labor costs.

$5500
Clean 1 bedrm. North on bus line.

Fireplace. Aut. oil heat. Ldry. tray.
Gar. I mined Possesion. Terms $1250
down. Bal. Mo. payments.

$6500
Brand new 2 bdrm. Lge lot. Located

in the fast growing Keizer dist. Elec.
water heater. Att. gar, rich soil for
that garden. Small down payment Bal.
easy monthly payments.

$8650
New 2 bdrm. N.E. Good location.

Part hardwood floors. Elec. water heat-
er. Aut. heat. Att. garage. Utility room.
Concrete walks and driveway. Eav
terms if desired. Will go GI at $800
down.

$9350
New 2 bdrm. NE. City bus service at

door, hardwood floors, unfinished up-
stairs. Aut. oil heat. Elec. water heater.
Ldr? trays. Venetian blind. Lots of
kitchen builtins. And this one can be
purchased on easy terms or will go GI
at $900 down.

$12,600
New 3 bdrm. East, Extra large lot.

Fireplace, hardwood floor, aut oil
heat. Elec. water heater. Elec. water
system. Builtins in kitchen are of the
bet of arrangements and construction.
Att. gar. This is a home that will will
make living a pleasure. Terms. Imm.
possession.

Abrams & Skinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bidg. Phone 9510 - 6155

Insurance Mtg. Ixnw
IMMEDIATE possession 2 bedroom

plastered house located at 1903 S. Com-
mercial. AtUched garage. Nice lot.
Price $5750.

Owner transferred his modern, late
built home on Park Avenue for sale.
2 bedrooms down, upstair finished into
one large room. Oil furnace, fireplace,
hardwood floors, electric water heating.
Nice lot with exceptional flowers and
shrubs. On bus line. Price $9500.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'fr N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

2 BR, HOME. St.. close to Holly-woo- d.

partly furnished. $4500.
Only 2 blks. N. from high school, well

constructed 3 B.R. home, basement,
sawdust furnace, large E. front lot
cherries pav tixe. $7950.

New 2 B.R. home, all elec. heat, ex-
cellent construction, immed. poss. Con-
sider part trade. S76O0.

2 nice suburban building lots, re-
stricted dist. $1550.

One of Salem's choice view. lots.
$2650.

Nice corner lot N.E, 2 blks from
High School. $1000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Coml. St. Phone 8389

Today's Specials
New 2 bedroom home, lot 80x162.

Nice suburban location. Oil or gas heat
Hardwood floors, tiled kitchen. Your
choice of colors in decoration. Can be
bought on contract. $1000. bal. $60 per
mo. Full price $8300. Two- - weeks pos-
session.

$9000 "

New 3 bedroom all on one floor.
Hardwood floors, tiled kitchen floor,
fireplace, large windows, gas or oil
heat, choice of colors inside. Lot 80x162.
atuched garage plastered with concrete
floor and overhead door. $2000 down,
$65 per month.

Morris Realtv Co.
970 South Coml. Phone 4217

ALMOST NEW cottage which ia com-
pletely furnished. Including bedding
and dishes. One acre goes with the
place. Immediate possession. $7850.

3 acres on Sunnyview Avenue. in
filberts. Ideal for building sites. $3250.

4 acres of hill land. Magnificent view
east.- - north or west Large garage. All
set to fruit. $4500.

2 acres with new house. Bath, living
room, kitchen. . 2 bedrooms, utilitv
room, laundry trays. Garage attached.
Will sell at $4650 or trade for property
in Salem. Located in Dallas.

On North Cottage: 2 bedroom house
with bath, living room, dining room,
kitchen. Fireplace and Veneian blinds.
Electric cooking. Double garaee. Im-
mediate possession. Priced at $8900.

To Buy or Sell, See
P. H. Bell, Realtor

510 Guardian Building
Salem. Oreeon Phone 4896

$700. NICE LOT in Ben Lorn and dist.
50x100. Larger lot in same Dist for
$875. Call Burt Picha.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

ABOUT 10 YRS OLD
$8500 ENGLEWOOD. 4 bdrm home.

Liv rm, dinette, kitchen, full finished
bsmt. pined furnace, hwd firs, frplace.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone F.ve
LOT For Sale 50x100 ft. Rosedale

annex, near grade. Jr. and Sr. high
schools. J. Dimit. Ph. 9117

BY OWNER: New 4 rm. house, wired
for electricity. 5 acres of Franquette
walnuts. Royal Ann cherries, $600 year-
ly Income, new property, $7200. Term.
Additonal6 acre if desired. Ph. 7089.
"MONEYTO LOAN on rirt mort?
gages 4 to 6 Call for deUils

BYRKIT & POTTS
TW Cherr-eket- a Street Phone 5981

BY' OWNER: New sub. 2 bedroom
house on large 100x200 view lot. Knot-
ty pine den with cobble stone patio.
Large living room 22x14. Kitchen with
nook, plenty of builtins, with twin
sink. Utility has shower. Cedar lined
closets Ac atUched garage. Automatic
nil heat. New refg Ac range. Hardwood
loors At fireDlace. City water. West
alem Orchard HeighU Rd, turn left
ast 3rd bouse on left .

Phone Teat

NEWS
4 BDRMS. SUBURBAN E.

A very good subsUntial mod. home
with large spacious Lit, DJtj Kit,
bdrm, bath, 2 large bdrms. upj, elee,
water beater, hwd. firs, full basmt,new furnace, weather-strippe- d jjdoera
At. insulated, comp eieiy redecorated,
dbl. garage, elec. water srste-n- , approa.
' ac. family orchard, elose to city
limlU. $9450,

If neither of these meet your require-
ments tell us what you want, Wa prob-
ably have it luted.

3 B.R, NORTH. Older type hse, ex-
tra good cond. Extra lot. Good rentalproperty, paved street, dose to sen. At

Istore. $3000 will handle. Fun pricem. uii ior nr. t.orey.
- M. 0. Humphreys

2286 Fairgrounds Ret Phone

CHAS. HUD KINS & SON
:v $2500
4 Room unfinished house on paved

street near Grant. Parnsh Ac Ligh
schools. Also

$4000
4 Room home. Wired for. range. Auto,

elec. water heater, nice garden, cor
ner lot. Pavement. These houses on
adjoining lots. For saie separately or
live in one. rent one. .

$8750
5 Bedroom home. West Salem, nfcr

clean thruouL Lot large enough for 2
more houes. or could be sold to re-
duce investment Let us show you to-
day.
CHAS. HUDKINS 4 SON

REALTORS --

250 N. High St - Phone
$3210. NEW Modern unfirrutied fcorn

close in North. Some material to fin-
ish. .

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
m S. Hich Sf, pv; 9121: Eves. -- SMl

$3300. NORTH
Unfinished 2-- B R. home. t acre fin

--garden soil. Nr. Sch. At bus.
$1250 DOWN

New modern ham nr. Paulus
Cannery. Easy monthly payments.

$6909 --

New 2-- B R. modern home, hdwd,firs, elect, ht, insulated. Very desir-
able. On paved street nr. school At btas.

$8000 HIGHLAND DIST.
Late built Jt. home. Close ts

school & bus. Attractive home in desir-
able location.

JUST OFF STATE STREET r
If you are looking for a good 2-- B R.

home with plenty of room to enter-
tain, here it is. 13 X 26 LR. with fin.r Place, spacious D R. loveir ak firs.run Dasement. new auto, otl furnace.This is a pre-w- ar home that was builtto live in. Priced rt?ht at . $9500.

INDEPENDENCE
We have several destraale home listedhere, if you are interested.- KING WOOD HEIGHTS
Have several beautiful home listed

In this very desirable location. Priced
from $15,000 to $26,000, Shown by ap- -.
potntment '

ASK FOR IKE BACOX. JOE BEN-
JAMIN OR JACK COLEMAN WITH

Walter Mussxave. Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 510

Phone 6472
$5000. Nil bdrm; hse, Cnilnished at-
tic. Acre lot.

$63002 Bdrm. plastered house on 1
acre. N.E Garage. Good water system.
On bus line.

$8500 Well built 4 Bdrm. horn ka
good dist. near Leslie. Consider tradfor Suburban home, or small acreage.
Call Mr. Crawford:.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 6472 . 237 N. High Street

ADVERTISING
Western Advertlsirn

Representatives
Ward --Griffith Company. In.8m Francisco

Eastern Advertisinf
Representatives .

" Ward-Griffi- th Company, tne. ;
Chicago. New York, Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member .

Pacific Coast Division 'Bureau of Advertising
, Entered at the Postofftce at Se.
Irm. Orepas) as Second Clam Hat-
ter Published ecery nor rag r-c-ept

Monday Bun net i office 21$
South Commercial Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall Subscription Rates h Ad-

vance: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo 60 cents, $ mos. $3 23:
1 year. $5 00 Elsewhere 80 cents peg
mo or $7 20 for I rear In advancsv
Per copy 5 cents

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month,
$9 00 a year In advance tn Uartost
and adjacent counties. .

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Road

The Good Earth - - We Sell It
Modern new 2 B.R. home." N. Elec.

Ht, fireplace, garage, insulated, bus
one blk. $U.CO0. $6600 FHA loan avail-
able.

Four BR. house'. acre. $6500 $3500
cash.

Suburban New 4 room house. N. 1
plus acre, close in, $5950.

Suburban 4 R. modern house plaster-
ed, hd.- - floors, mixed fruit, berries,
$6350.

House' acre. 3 bedrooms, plaster-
ed. Elec. heat VM. Well located for
home or business. $7750 ' cash.

4 room house, really nice. Wall to
wall carpet Elec. ht. Plastered. V.
Blinds, fluorescent lights.

3 room house, unfinished, wired furrange, lot 60 x 200. $3350.
$ Acres close In N. Imp. $ rooms,

walk tn cooler. Family fruit At nuts.
Lrg. barn, tractor, equip, row, chicks,
chicken. SlO.flOo cash SftOTO

See This - - Only $5500
NEW HOUSE, good fountain, shade

trees, liv. rm, bdrm, kitch, bath and
utility porch. Oil eircj ven. blinds,
liv. rm. and bdrm, have wall to wall
carpets living rm, furn. all goes for
the same price a good buy!

0LAF TH0NSTAD
Real Estate

41 N. Caoitol St. Phone 7903

Exchusive
New spacious 2 bedroom home, nard-noo- d

floors throughout large living
and dining rooms, fireplace, attached
garage. Ultra modern, throughout.
Large lot. paved street, near school,
will pass for a G.I. $11,500 if necessary.
A real home and a good buy. See
Fones. Eve. Ph. 9340.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8216

HERE IS YOUR CHANCE
$8,975

LOVELY 2 B. R. HOME. Comp. furn.
Best of furniture, beautiful back yard,
lawn At shrubbery, second to none.
Corner lot gar. Bus at door. See this:
it is a pleasure to show. Terms. See
M. D. Looney w ith , :

Wm. E. Moses
331 'j, SUte Ph. 993

WOODBURN 4 BDRM. moo. house
$6500.

DALLAS 2 bdrm, oil ht, priced to
ell. -

MILL CITY Mod. $ bdrm, 2 tots,
$6000.

KEIZER DIST. Mod. 5 rm, unf. up.
$8500.

ENGLEWOOD Mod. gas fur, 2 bed-rm- s,

$7500.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTORS

455 Court, St. Ph. 7696
ARAGE FOR SALE

Near Salem. Price tncl. property,
all equipment Ac supplies. Work for 2
mechanics. $7500.

Joe Hutchison, Realtors
455 Court . St. ! Ph. 7896

$125 Down-$1- 0 per mo.
Excellent building loU northeast, a

few corner lots, also with with fruit
and nut trees, priced to sell $600 to
$650. .

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Caoitol. Ph. 8216: Eve. 7217

NEW SUB. home. Lge.. living rm,
fireplace. Lots of built-in- s. 2 porches,
elec. heat Lawn At some shrubs. Grd.
prepared for garden. An ideal home.
Immed poss.

$2800 Sm. house. 1 A, Swegle.
$3850 Sm. house. 24 frt trees, ber-

ries. .
$4500 New house 'just comp, W. Sa-

lem.
$5750 House At 3 acres. Priced to

sell quick.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTORS:

453 Court St Ph. 7896
$6950 NEW 2-- home in Swegle

School Dist. , Nice sized rooms. Full
bath. Garage. Immediate possession,

CaU O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S Hich St. Ph. 4121: Eve.

$785&5XI)NLY. New fbdrm home.
Liv rm. kit. dinette, hwd firs, atUch-
ed garage. CaU OMER.

Huff Rl Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$5000 Uving rm. dining rm. 2 bdrms.

flastered. dble garage. Nice location in

Call ED LUKTNBEAL T

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

I Phone 54 - .Eves.ed, very reasonable, rn,


